
 

Amount of Wetlands Flooded (acres) 3,477  

Habitat Conditions Fair 
 

Percent Wetlands Frozen 
 

                     0% 
Squaw Creek Waterfowl Count  03/04/2015  03/11/2015  03/18/2015  03/25/2015 

     
Greater White-fronted Goose 120                                   12,710                                   4,770                                   445                                   
Snow Goose                 90,022                  643,822                  210,758                     10,941    
Ross's Goose           3              Present                        33                        7 
Canada Goose 305 827 122 93 
Trumpeter Swan 
Tundra Swan 

184 
3                          

518 
0                          

76 
0                          

17 
0                          

Wood Duck 0 2 281 81 
Gadwall                         10                                             705                                          7,866                                        11,325                        
American Wigeon 0 0 82 141 
American Black Duck 0                          0                          0                          0                          
Mallard                15,890                                     3,665                                     9,252                                         460                    
Blue-winged Teal 0 10 256 442 
Cinnamon Teal 0 0 1 1 
Northern Shoveler                        0                        71                   1,830                    2,200 
Northern Pintail                     135           

                         
                    240           
                         

                    895           
                         

                    100           
                         Green-winged Teal                      165                      235                   5,935                   7,770 

Canvasback 
Redhead 
Ring-necked Duck 
Scaup 
Bufflehead 
Common Goldeneye 
Hooded Merganser 
Common Merganser 
Red-breasted Merganser 
Ruddy Duck 

0 
0                        
0                        
0                                        
0 

25                         
                       11                             

0                                     
0 
0                  

0 
5                        

5,695                        
75                                        

5 
32                         

                       21                             
195                                     

0 
5                  

2 
75                        

11,615                        
                 1,372                                        

42 
2                         

                       43                             
1                                     
0 

73                  

1 
55                        

13,680 
                 1,777                                        

67 
10                         

                       17                             
0                                     
0 

22                  
Pied-billed Grebe 0 0 0 4 
Horned Grebe 0                          0                          0                          0                          
Eared Grebe 0 0 0 0 
American Coot 0 0 690 2,127 

Total Geese               90,450                       
                   

              657,359                       
                   

              215,683                       
                   

              11,486                       
                   Dabblers                 16,200                     4,928                   26,398                   22,520   

Divers                       36                                     6,033                                   13,225                                   15,644                   
Total Ducks                 16,236                                           

 
                10,961                                           

 
                39,623                                           

 
                38,164                                           

 Shorebirds                          0                          5                        15                        55 
Total Bald Eagles 
I= Immature, A= Adult 

  53 
    I=36, A=17      

 

 5 
    I=2, A=3      

 

 4 
    I=0, A=4      

 

 3 
    I=0, A=3      

  


